
Reprise 2 CDT0* CDT0* CONNEMARA PONY CLUB 23/02/2020 XI LLIGA ACEEGi JANEQUÍ
P. MÁX/JUTJE:

% GENET LDN CAVALL LAC CLUB %

1  Sílvia Mas Jiménez CT38745 BOSZICHT'S KIMMY CT36775 CLUB ESPORTIU AIGUAVIVA HIPIC 66,154%
1

67,308%
1

66,731%

2  Júlia Sánchez Gaona CT22386 WILSON ( EX-JULIO ) CT21616 FEDERACIO CATALANA D'HIPICA 63,462%
2

62,308%
2

62,885%

JURAT DE CAMP C: M:

CDT0* Connemara 

Pony Club
XI LLIGA ACEEGi JANEQUÍ
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GRILLOT PONTES
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